

## **GB** VOTALEK

Votalek is a food supplement, containing a unique compound of concentrated- plant extracts that stimulate the immune system and help the function of the liver and gallbladder.

### **Votalek is used for:**

- Strengthening and improving the immune system
- Helps in normal functioning of the liver and gallbladder
- Antioxidant effect
- Eliminate free radicals and toxins from cells

### **Content in Votalek (100 ml.):**

Dry extract from the plant seed called Black seed (*Nigella sativa*) 6g; dry extract from the plant stinging needle (*Urtica dioica*) - 5 gr.; dry extract from the plant Dandelion (*Taraxacum officinale*) - 14gr; ethyl alcohol - 40ml.

### **How to use it:**

30 drops before a meal, 3 times a day. It can be used from 1 to 3 months. Healthy people can use it for prevention and maintaining good health of liver, gallbladder and the immune system.

### **Package:**

100ml liquid in carton packaging

### **Warning:**

Do not take more than the regular daily dosage  
It is not recommendable to pregnant women and wet nurses.  
The product must not be used as a substitute for various and rational food. Keep it out of reach of children. Store it in a dry and dark place, on temperatures below 25°C. Used it before the expiration date placed on the package. The product is being sold under the term "**food supplement**"

**Produced for:** "Unavita" EOOD, Sofia,  
tel. +359877277265; +38970239087;  
e-mail: unavitabg@abv.bg, unavitabg@gmail.com

**www.unavita.farm**

**From** "Galen-Pharma" OOD